
RECTANGULARE, PLASE SUDATE

I.D.: 75154732

Data publicarii	11.11.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.038,93 RON - 3.038,93 RON

Descriere: 1. ROBINET 1X12.61=12.61 2. BATERIE 1X73.11=73.11 3. REDUCTIE 2X3.36=6.72 4. DOP 1X2.52=2.52 5. NEGRESE 1000X0.06=58.82 6. PC 10 1X19.33=19.33 7. PLASA SUDATA 6X50.42=302.52 8. RECTANGULARE 8X92.44=739.50 9. PANOU BORDURAT 18X84.03=1512.61 10. POLISTIREN 1X58.82=58.82 11. FOLIE 7.7X7.56=58.24 12. ROMCIM 4X25.21=100.84 13. STRUCTO 1X12.61=12.61 14. BEC 2X8.40=16.81 15. BATERIE 1X40.34=40.34 16. RACORD 2X11.76=23.53 TOTAL =3038.93 LEI
